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    TUDOR-STYLE HOME 

46 Druid Dr. 

Shavertown 

$189,000 
CHARM & CHARACTER abound in this stucco Tudor-style home on 
beautifully landscaped knoll. Sunken LR w/ brick frpl. & cherry woodwork, 
formal DR, modern kit. w/ meal planning area, 4 BRs, 2 1/2 baths, 2-car 
garage. Call Jan Llewellyn. OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY 2-4 P.M. 

DALLAS- Live in this 5 rm. Cape Cod & rent the two 1- BR apts. where 
tenants pay all utils. Call Carole POggi...........ccceeeerveenerereceesnnenennns $89,900 

DALLAS- Two acres of country gardens, fruit trees plus view of pond & 
countryside add to this 2-story, 4 BR home. Call Barbara 

dS CAVING, crvecseseesvsenivstsiiisis niriniinsrsssttassrssrsnstossisms so ta subsite $125,000 

BACK MT.- Tree-shaded & maintenance free home in beautiful Bunker Hill 

area. 3 BRs, oak kit., cozy LR w/ wood & coal burnerCall Carole 
A RI I SR $92,500 

STILLWATER - WHAT MORE COULD YOU WANT? A7m.,2 1/2 
bath Chalet-style home w/ frpl. & deck on 15+ acres w/ fruit trees & 
Pond. Call Carole POSE. ....ccsissmimsmnismmsctonsonsseismssssarsinssiass $155,000 

DALLAS- One Acre of ground surrounds this 3 BR mobile home w/ an 
addition. Country setting too. Call Ed McCabe...........ccecvrrurenene. $39,000 

FALLS- Be a gentleman farmer or open a "Bed & Breakfast". This quality 
constructed brick home is ideal for both. Call Donna Booth........ $219,000 

VERNON- ENJOY COUNTRY LIVING (within commuting distance to 
W/B-Scranton areas). 43 acre farm w/ attractive farmhouse, barns, a stream 
& 2 ponds. Call Gorge LACRY......ccccmiseriseccsisisionisiamssensesansisi sons $196,000 

A MEMBER OF THE SEARS FINANCIAL NETWORK 

nore HOWELL & JONES REALTORS 
BANKERO Memorial Highway Dallas, PA 18612 

(717) 675-1169 
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Phone 675-4663 
675-HOME "GRIFFIN 

- REAL ESTATE - 
Rte. 415 Memorial Highway 

Dallas, PA 18612 

DALLAS- (Newberry Estates) Slick 
& Sophisiticated contemporary 
drama fills this 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 
bath condominium. Distinguished by 
2 story glass walled livingroom, 
formal DR, spiraling staircase. Open 
& bright, with skylights, fireplaces 
and balconies. All the amenities. 

caivay. $299,900 
DALLAS- If you're looking for 
quality, consider this charming 4-5 
bedroom tudor style. bi-level. 
Located in an established 
neighborhood of quality homes. 
Offers spacious family room w/ 
fireplace, 2 car garage. Call Mary. 

$144,900 
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BACK MT. -If you're tired of city 
hassles but love the convenience, 
come see this 3 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath 
bi-level on a lovely acre lot just 10 
minutes to W.B. Enjoy the stunning 
view from the spacious deck. Dallas 

~ Schools. Call Mary. 

$94,900 
LIST WITH US...WE GET RESULTS! 675-4663 or 675-HOME 

CALL ANYTIME!   J 
  

  

    Shavertown 

fl $299,900 
SO MUCH HOUSE FOR SUCH A GOOD PRICE - This "Must Sell" 
opportunity is a chance of a lifetime. A 2 yr. old Contemporary w/4 BRs, 2 
1/2 tiled baths, 2 frpls & a kitchen w/ every convenience. All quality & 
custom built. Perfect for the executive/professional lifestyle. Call Carole 

EE moe © HOWELL & JONES 
REALTORS 

SEARS FINANCIAL NETWORK 

Memorial Highway 
Dallas, PA 18612 
(717) 675-1169 

    
Independently Owned and Operat 2d Office 
  

  19 Stone Moss Dr. = 
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WANTED 
  

Mountain Area 

Under $90,000    
We have qualified customers looking for homes in this 

price range. If you or someone you know is thinking of 
selling, please call me today for a free competitive Market 
Analysis,with no obligation. 

'M. M. GRIFFIN REAL ESTATE, INC. 
Dallas, PA 

675-4663 or 675-2311 
~ Ask for SANDRA S. RICHARDSON, Realtor Associate 

Homes In The Back 
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Phone 675-4663 
675-HOME "GRIFFIN 

- REAL ESTATE - 
Rte. 415 Memorial Highway 

Dallas, PA 18612 : 

fain DALLAS- Super spacious 2 year 
old split-level. Offers 4 bedrooms, 1 
1/2 baths. Almost 3 acre lot with 
magnificent view, 2 car garage. 
House needs finishing-sold "as is". 
Marvelous place to feel in tune with 
nature. Call Mary. 

$149,900 

_ DALLAS- For the family who 
+ enjoys crisp, clean air, trees & gentle 

wildlife - this 4 bedroom bi-level is 
for you. Scenic view from 42' deck, 
all on 9 acres. Also 24'x36' pole 

T®Y vam. Call Mary. 
5 $139,900 

BACK MT. -Enjoy the breathtaking 
view from the wonderfully private 
deck of this 3 bedroom bi-level just 
10 minutes from downtown. 
Modern kitchen, LR, DR, 1 1/2 
baths, family room w/ woodbumner. 

Dallas Schools. Call Mary. 

$94,900 

LIST WITH US...WE GET RESULTS! 675-4663 or 675-HOME 
CALL ANYTIME! 
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BRs, 2 1/2 baths, frpl. in formal LR, 

3 ie   

BACK MOUNTAIN 

  

Choice home in a choice location! Two story colonial featuring 4 

LL. private 1.12 acres. Call Maribeth Jones. 

   
   
NEW LISTING-spacious 3/4 BR, 2 1/2 bath brick and alum., home 
on dead-end street, only minutes away from expry. Call Theresa 

Beautifully remodeled 4 BR, 2 bath older home. Efficient gas heating, 
hrwd. floors, stained glass French doors, stone frpl. Call John Uhl 

  

  

SHAVER- 
TOWN 

$249,900 
1st flr. family room and finished 

DALLAS 
NEW LISTING 
$110,000 

DALLAS 
$125,000     
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288-9371 
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Metcalf. 

Maribeth JONES. ....ccocviicirmssisniemsiss 

  

BACK MOUNTAIN 

Spectacular 4 BR, 2 1/2 bath brand new 2 story colonial built 
exclusively for the view. Lake-Lehman School District. Call Barbara 

DALLAS- Private development featuring a colonial home with 4 
BRs, 2 1/2 baths, stone frpl. in FR and an AAA neighborhood. Call 

I Ln Re SL LR $154,900 

BACK MOUNTAIN- NEW LISTING-Lehman Schools. Enjoy life 
in‘this’2 BR ranch home w/modern kitchen & bath. ‘2 1/2 acres. Call 

Laura Slocum rt msntdresar rinse $75,000 

BACK MOUNTAIN- Spacious 4 BR, 2 1/2 bath home, ideal for 

family living. Frpl. in GREAT room. Ingrd. pool. Quality construc- 
tion throughout. Private well. Call Rhea Simms. Asking....$235,000 

SHAVERTOWN- Thinking of a condo but want more privacy? See 
this home with "investment location”. Air cond., ingrd. pool, 3 BRs. 
Call Maribeth Jones...........ceuerennnnen 

$REDUCEDS$-OWNER MUST RELOCATE! -2,800 sq. ft. of 
Peaceful living in this 4-yr.- young 8' log home on 31/2 open & 
wooded acres. 4 BRS, 2 baths, family room, loft. 2 car garage. Call 
Sandra Gorman...........liniisinnnie 

LEHMAN SCHOOLS - Mother-Daughter mod. rch home-3 BR, 2 
car grg. 67' deck overlkng appx. 1 acre. Call Terry Eckert. $120,000 

NEW OFFERING Enjoy prestigeous Newberry Estate in your 
newly remodeled, 2 BR townhouse, ceramic tile foyer, 2 1/2 bath, 

  

  

PRICELESS 
VIEW 

$159,000 

AEE CMLL $175,000 

aiiterenteiieriucetsirinsursessre $134,900     
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HELP WANTED 

OFFICE ASSISTANT, part time posi- | 
tion with busy Back Mountain medical 
practice. Evenings and weekend hours 
available. Send resume to P.O. Box M., 
Dallas, Pa. 18612. 44-1-P 

ROBERT G. COOK INC. is seeking an 
assertive individual to teach and con- 
duct nc money down real estate semi- 

  

do ther. in person. $5,000 to $10,000 a 
month possible P/T $10,000 to $25,000 
a month full time possible. Don't delay, 
calltoday (208) 385-0301, Classified Ad 
Department. 44-3-P 

  

REAL ESTATE 

FOR RENT 
. FOR RENT, Modern half of double block 
“in residential Dallas Area. Gas heat, 
driveway, yard. Couple or couple with 
child welcome. No pets, securities, $340/ 
month plus utilities. Available Nov. 15. 
477-5214. 43-4-P 

FURNISHED 2 BDRM. COTTAGE, 1 
bath, livingroom, diningroom, kitchen, 
music room, summer kitchen with 
washer/dryer, central heat and Harmon 
coal stove in livingroom. $425 plus utili- 
ties. 639-2047. 44-4-P 

~ SERVICES 
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